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COMPUTER SYSTEMS SERVICING =·� 

is awarded to 

.,. " - l for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine 
TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the following 
units of competency: 

CODE NO. 

500311105 
500311106 
500311107 
500311108 

CODE NO. 

ELC315202 
ELC311201 
ELC311201 
EbC311202 
ELC724201 
ELC724202 
ELC724205 

BASIC COMPETENCIES 

Participate in workplaoe communication 
Work in a team environment 
Practioe career professionalism 
Practice occupational health and safety procedures 

COMMON COMPETENCIES 

Apply quality standards 
Perform oomputer operations 
Perform mensuration and calculation 
Prepare and interpret 18<:hoioel drawJllg 
Use hand tools 
T enninate & oonnect electrical wiring & electronic circuits 
Test electronic components 

CODE NO. 

ELC724331 
ELC724332 
ELC724333 
ELC724334 

.... -... -

CORE COMPETENCIES 

Install andconfigure oomputer systems -
Set� Corll>uter Networks �' 

Set....., C�uter Servers 
Maintain and Repair Computer Systems and 
Networks 
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Signature of the certificate holder 
_ Certificate No. 19083702000839 
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Issued on : January 22, 2019 
Valid until: January 21, 2024 

• 

..._ 


