

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE II

in

COMPUTER SYSTEMS SERVICING

is awarded to

JHON BERT M. GOTIS

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the following units of competency:

CODE NO.	BASIC COMPETENCIES =	CODE NO.	CC
500311105	Participate in workplace communication	ELC724331	Ins
500311106	Work in a team environment	ELC724332	Se
500311107	Practice career professionalism	ELC724333	Se
500311108	Practice occupational health and safety procedures	ELC724334	Ma
			Ne
CODE NO.	COMMON COMPETENCIES		
ELC315202	Apply quality standards		
ELC311201	Perform computer operations		
ELC311201	Perform mensuration and calculation		
ELC311202	Prepare and interpret technical drawing		
ELC724201	Use hand tools		
ELC724202	Tenninate & connect electrical wiring & electronic circuit	its	
FI C724205	Test electronic components		

CORE COMPETENCIES

Install and configure computer systems
Set-up Computer Networks
Set-up Computer Servers
Maintain and Repair Computer Systems and
Networks

Signature of the certificate holder
Certificate No. 19083702000839

GJM-01-184-13088-001

Issued on : January 22, 2019
Walid until: January 21, 2024



SEC. ISIDRO S. LAPEÑA, PhD., CSEE

Director General

CLN-NQ-4661649

